3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! 1$100,000 BONE

$2000 USDT

$100,000 SAFEMOON

! $30,000 BONE
$100,000 SAFEMOON

ALGEVENT.ONLINE

# Date & time

1 2023-11-20
00:00:55

POLYGON
0x5469451171d67d4bf102a5f72da00dad2ddf3064

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Shiba Inu

$2000 USDT

Reward at BoneWin.com
Voucher

NFT Airdrop Voucher

GOLD

Voucher

ALGO
Transaction Id Amount
Oxcblbeda®b2dfbd2bé41ld + 1 Reward at v
bcl16379563711b05aa4477 BoneWin.com

67fbe55012c9cé6fBafb944

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x5469451171d67d4bf102a5f72da00dad2ddf3064
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb1beda0b2dfbd2b641dbc16379563711b05aa447767fbe55012c9c6f0af6944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb1beda0b2dfbd2b641dbc16379563711b05aa447767fbe55012c9c6f0af6944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb1beda0b2dfbd2b641dbc16379563711b05aa447767fbe55012c9c6f0af6944

Date & time

2023-10-30
04:00:47

2023-10-04
17:36:01

2023-09-24
09:59:12

2023-09-19
18:39:27

2023-09-19
17:15:08

2023-08-09
03:49:09

2023-07-22
01:42:47

Transaction Id

Ox87el10aab18401elae291

of88f1fa31fd9e07d51eb4

81264289ddbdefdc018eb?

0x8821197f632247df0c89

d7f0c78876914a32d893al

6290004771f7cefd1fb045

Oxf62c37733ca556a9c591

€25941c6d8f95b0c955499

652fed39e9e?2aleB46a0b9

0xad909021617022788c2f

8f20534ec8f1el5326157a

lad54ac8f29b1422d705a2

Oxca7h1961041b84343caf

7de07a95828f5%a8f%fccl

272172b30dc700bd2f18b9

0x299b71ae33d75b18caac

75744d23e73¢c57d197f71e

8767d0bddae4fd02b9e0ct

Ox7b0c16d3918ecb62c5794

c7e2223060e6f2f1dBebas8

ee78b66fe516cOb%e2c2b3

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

+ 1 Shiba Inu

+ 1 GOLD

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 ALGO

+ 1 $2000 USDT

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87e10aab18401e1ae2915f88f1fa31fd9e07d51e0481264289ddbdefdc018eb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87e10aab18401e1ae2915f88f1fa31fd9e07d51e0481264289ddbdefdc018eb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87e10aab18401e1ae2915f88f1fa31fd9e07d51e0481264289ddbdefdc018eb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8821197f632247df0c89d7f0c78876914a32d893a16290004771f7cefd1fb045
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8821197f632247df0c89d7f0c78876914a32d893a16290004771f7cefd1fb045
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8821197f632247df0c89d7f0c78876914a32d893a16290004771f7cefd1fb045
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf62c37733ca556a9c591c25941c6d8f95b0c955499652fed39e9e9a0e046a0b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf62c37733ca556a9c591c25941c6d8f95b0c955499652fed39e9e9a0e046a0b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf62c37733ca556a9c591c25941c6d8f95b0c955499652fed39e9e9a0e046a0b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xad909021617022788c2f8f20534ec8f1e15326157a1ad54ac8f29b1422d705a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xad909021617022788c2f8f20534ec8f1e15326157a1ad54ac8f29b1422d705a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xad909021617022788c2f8f20534ec8f1e15326157a1ad54ac8f29b1422d705a2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca7b1961041b84343caf7de07a95828f59a8f9fcc1272f72b30dc700bd2f18b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca7b1961041b84343caf7de07a95828f59a8f9fcc1272f72b30dc700bd2f18b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca7b1961041b84343caf7de07a95828f59a8f9fcc1272f72b30dc700bd2f18b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x299b71ae33d75b18caac75744d23e73c57d197f71e8767d0bddae4fd02b9e0cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x299b71ae33d75b18caac75744d23e73c57d197f71e8767d0bddae4fd02b9e0cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x299b71ae33d75b18caac75744d23e73c57d197f71e8767d0bddae4fd02b9e0cf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b0c16d3918ec62c5794c7e2223060e6f2f1d0e0a8ee78b66fe516c0b9e2c2b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b0c16d3918ec62c5794c7e2223060e6f2f1d0e0a8ee78b66fe516c0b9e2c2b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b0c16d3918ec62c5794c7e2223060e6f2f1d0e0a8ee78b66fe516c0b9e2c2b3

